MEHEUHY [40 Carb [3 CYLI4-STROKE]] ¥ Tranzom Bracket b
Serial Mbr B ange: 18227000 THRU 18344306 [U5A)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 22 98727 FITTIMNG, Grease 1
3 17 99604| PIM, Groove 1
4 418 B228ET 05| TRANSOM ERACKET, [Starboard) |1
5 196184 2| TILT LOCK LEVER 1
A 24 99622 | SPRING 1
7 23 ERE30|NYLIMER 1
a2 24 212708| SPRING 1
9 212709/ KNOB 1
10 17 93E15|PIN, Groove 1
11 12 19619 "WASHER 2
12 18486F 5|AMCHOR BRACKET 1 SH# 1B270274 & Below
12 18486408 BRACKET KIT, Anchor 1 SH# 1B270275 & Up
13 2182980 1|ANODE KIT 1
14 10 40003 30 SCREW, [ME = 25) 2
15 12 29245 WASHER, (281 « 500« 0B0] |2
16 10 40003 54| SCREW, M3 = 30] il SH# 1B270274 & Below
16 10 8555940 30 |SCREW, M3 = 30] 5 [Included with Anchor Bracket Kit)
17 10 40003 55| SCREW, M8 » 35] 1 SHit 1B270274 & Below
17 10 80000586 SCREW, (ME » 35) 1 [Included with Anchor Bracket Kit)
18 13 40025 7|LOCKWASHER, [ME) 4 SHit 1B270274 & Below
18 12 843108 'wnSHER, 330 = 560 = 060) 4 [Included with Anchor Bracket Kit)
19 11 40138 B{NUT, [ME] 2
20 17 499304 1| PIN ASSEMBLY, Tilt Lock 1
21 24 821461 | SPRING 1
22 19614 1|TILT TUBE 1
23 11 858863 NUT, [.875-14] 2
24 10 214253 SCREW, [.500-20 » 4.00) 4
25 12 28427 '"WASHER, (1.5 % 3.05 « 0.13] Stain | 4
26 11 826711 17 | MUT, [.500-20) 4
27 19385 25| LIMK. 1
28 196154 4| TILT LEVER 1
29 23 212707 | BUSHIMG 1
a0 12 19605 "WASHER, [520 « 850 « .060) 1
Kl 13 93617 |'"WaAWE WaASHER 1
32 19621 | TILT KMNOB 1
33 10 136171 |5CREW, [[375-1E % .B2] 1
L 10 40030 40| SCREW, [M10 « 40] 2
€] 12 4002319 '"WASHER 2
36 11 40140[MUT, [M10) 2
1284 o o OOMOER M) Tl o) 1 hd




